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:';Gﬁm% \WT/ Historic Cup

10-12.09.2021 -
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HAIGO ADAC 2 FORMULA - RACE 1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1-# 12 GRIGIS A. - Estonia 21  facetime 6 1:42.933 14:51:08.489 12 1:49.207 15:02:00.817
1 1.46.501 14:42:27.710 7 1:41.356 14:52:49.845 13 1:49.054 15:03:49.871
2 1:39.523 14:44:07.233 8 1:42.322 14:54:32.167
3 1:39.288 14:45:46.521 9 1:42.352 14:56:14.519  Po. 6 - # 69 MURNIEKS R. - Estonia 21 +133701
a4 1:38.825 14:47:25.346 10 1:43.000 14:57:57.519 1 1:50.357 14:42:32.483
s 1:40.187 14:49:05.533 11 1:42.836 14:59:40.355 2 1:44.656 14:44:17.139
6 1:40.306 14:50:45.839 12 1:42.662 15:01:23.017 3 1:43.657 14:46:00.796
7 1:40.304 14:52:26.143 13 1:42.495 15:03:05.512 4 1:43.792 14:47:44.588
8 1:40.785 14:54:06.928 > 1:46.992 14:49:31.580
9 1:39.925 14:55:46.853  Po-4-#23 HOFFMANNT. - Estonia 25 +a5487 6 1:52.765 14:51:24.345
10 1:40.295 14:57:27 148 1 1:50.875 14:42:33.215 7 1:51.612 14:53:15.957
1 ppy— Ppp—— 2 1:44.604 14:44:17.819 8 1:49.385 14:55:05.342
1 1.42.315 15:00:50.064 3 1:43.990 14:46:01.809 9 1:49.367 14:56:54.709
E pppg— A p—— 4 1:42.330 14:47:44.139 10 1:49.475 14:58:44.184
5 1:42.355 14:49:26.494 11 1:49.943 15:00:34.127
Po. 2 - # 63 SCHWARZE F. - Estonia 25 . fl";f;'lr;t 6 1:42.700 14:51:09.194 12 1:45.811 15:02:19.938
1 1:51.951 14:42:32.211 7 1:43.771 14:52:52.965 13 1:47.430 15:04:07.368
2 1.42.498 14:44:14.709 8 1:43.357 14:54:36.322
3 1:42.473 14:45:57.182 9 1:43.358 14:56:19.680  Po.7 - # 68 KUNTZE M. - Estonia 25 +136.95
4 1.42.001 14:47:39.183 10 1:43.906 14:58:03.586 1 1:56.640 14:42:40.396
5 1:41.954 14:49:21.137 11 1:45.773 14:59:49.359 2 1:49.597 14:44:29.993
6 1:40.768 14:51:01.905 12 1:45.140 15:01:34.499 3 1:48.231 14:46:18.224
7 1:40.432 14:52:42.337 13 1:44.645 15:03:19.144 4 1:47.012 14:48:05.236
g 1:40.720 14:54:23.057 5 1:48.204 14:49:53.440
9 1:41.447 14:56:04.504 PO-5-#78 HUNTT. - Estonia 21 + 116014 6 1:48.957 14:51:42.397
10 141,864 14:57:46.368 1 1:51.141 14:42:34.594 7 1:50.097 14:53:32.494
1 1.40.783 14:59:27 151 2 1:45.078 14:44:19.672 8 1:48.233 14:55:20.727
- o Ep—— 3 1:44.823 14:46:04.495 9 1:46.314 14:57:07.041
13 1:43.414 15:02:51.370 4 1:43.714 14:47:48.209 10 1:47.467 14:58:54.508
5 1:45.103 14:49:33.312 11 1:45.913 15:00:40.421
Po. 3 - # 61 WILMS N. - Melkus 90 . gljf.fSFgSSt 6 1:45.291 14:51:18.603 12 1:44.993 15:02:25.414
1 1:50.536 14:42:31.994 7 1:46.578 14:53:05.181 13 1:45.197 15:04:10.611
2 1:44.930 14:44:16.924 8 1:46.180 14:54:51.361
3 1.43.690 14:46:00.614 9 1:45.459 14:56:36.820
4 1:41.453 14:47:42.067 10 1:46.708 14:58:23.528
5 1.43.489 14:49:25 556 11 1:48.082 15:00:11.610

Fastest lap: 1:38.825
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Po. 8- # 18 WERNER H. - Estonia 25 . 1:?12;3 7 1:49.335 14:53:36.739 1 2:02.382 14:42:47.888
1 1:58.280 14:42:42.779 8 1:51.718 14:55:28.457 2 1:55.628 14:44:43.516
2 1:50.829 14:44:33.608 9 1:52.942 14:57:21.399 3 1:54.297 14:46:37.813
3 1:49.916 14:46:23.524 10 1:51.737 14:59:13.136 4 1:54.675 14:48:32.488
4 1:49.053 14:48:12.577 1 1:51.426 15:01:04.562 5 1:52.524 14:50:25.012
5 1:48.130 14:50:00.707 12 1:52.075 15:02:56.637 6 1:53.520 14:52:18.532
6 1:48.878 14:51:49 585 7 1:53.557 14:54:12.089
7 1:48.207 14:53:37.792  Po.11-#90 SIEGERT J. - MT 77 E'flfilar:: 8 1:53.662 14:56:05.751
3 1:47.061 14:55:24.853 1 2:07.903 14:42:53.831 9 1:52.935 14:57:58.686
9 1:46.402 14:57:11.255 2 1:57.063 14:44:50.894 10 1:52.997 14:59:51.683
10 146,117 14:58:57 37 3 1:53.796 14:46:44.690 1 1:51.890 15:01:43.573
11 1:45.702 15:00:43.074 4 1:53.620 14:48:38.310 12 1:52.741 15:03:36.314
1 147 431 15:02:30.505 5 1:53.285 14:50:31.595
13 1:51.266 15:04:21.771 6 1:51.323 14:52:22.918  Po. 14 - #770 HUNT J. - Estonia 21 +2 Laps
7 1:51.504 14:54:14.422 1 2:07.926 14:42:54.449
Po. 9 - # 25 KOITSCH N. - Estonia 25 E'flf LF;:: 8 1:51.303 14:56:05.725 2 1:57.726 14:44:52.175
1 1:58.822 14:42:43 867 9 1:51.802 14:57:57.527 3 1:55.014 14:46:47.189
By 1:50.081 14:44:33.948 10 1:53.276 14:59:50.803 4 1:54.173 14:48:41.362
3 1:50.109 14:46:24.057 11 1:50.749 15:01:41.552 5 1:59.653 14:50:41.015
4 1:49.297 14:48:13.354 12 1:51.219 15:03:32.771 6 1:55.271 14:52:36.286
5 1:47.988 14:50:01.342 7 1:59.146 14:54:35.432
6 1:48.683 14:51:50.025  Po. 12 - # 5 HEIDICKE H. - Estonia 21 E'flff;;t 8 1:55.283 14:56:30.715
7 1.48.656 14:53:38.681 1 2:01.568 14:42:47.043 9 2:05.781 14:58:36.496
8 1.46.620 14:55:25 301 2 1:56.244 14:44:43.287 10 2:05.998 15:00:42.494
9 1.47.058 14:57:12.359 3 1:54.283 14:46:37.570 11 2:08.018 15:02:50.512
10 1:47.259 14:58:59.618 4 1:54.045 14:48:31.615
1 1.47.700 15:00:47 318 5 1:52.770 14:50:24.385
12 1:50.170 15:02:37.488 6 1:53.729 14:52:18.114
7 1:53.538 14:54:11.652
Po. 10 - # 57 BOKIEJ D. - Promot Ill o [;:; 8 1:52.774 14:56:04.426
1 1:53.335 14:42:38.816 9 1:52.423 14:57:56.849
2 1:49.822 14:44:28.638 10 1:53.809 14:59:50.658
3 1:49.231 14:46:17.869 11 1:52.464 15:01:43.122
4 1:50.214 14:48:08.083 12 1:52.740 15:03:35.862
5 1:49.743 14:49:57.826
6 149578 14:51:47.404  PO- 13- #2 SCHULZE D. - Estonia 21 e

Fastest lap: 1:38.825
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Diff. First

Po. 15 - # 71 BOTTCHER D. - MT 77 +2 Laps

1 2:11.551 14:42:58.721

2 2:08.525 14:45:07.246

3 2:08.483 14:47:15.729

4 2:11.007 14:49:26.736

5 2:08.038 14:51:34.774

6 2:09.934 14:53:44.708

7 2:06.483 14:55:51.191

8 2:08.561 14:57:59.752

9 2:05.961 15:00:05.713

10 2:09.941 15:02:15.654

11 2:08.358 15:04:24.012

. Diff. First

Po. 16 - # 38 STOPPEL C. - Estonia 21 +11 Laps

1 1:58.257 14:42:41.272

2 1:51.537 14:44:32.809

Fastest lap: 1:38.825
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